UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC2G17B                          CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2026 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D420.A
DUAL SCHMITT-TRIGGER
BUFFER
  DESCRIPTION
The UTC U74LVC2G17B is a high-performance, low-power,

* Latch-up performance exceeds 100mA
* Specified from -40°C to +125°C
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC2G17BL-AG6-R U74LVC2G17BG-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
U74LVC2G17BL-AL6-R U74LVC2G17BG-AL6-R SOT-363 Tape Reel
U74LVC2G17BL-KAP-R U74LVC2G17BG-KAP-R X1DFN14510-6 Tape Reel
U74LVC2G17BL-K06-1010X2-R U74LVC2G17BG-K06-1010X2-R X2DFN1010-6 Tape Reel
U74LVC2G17B                          CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-D420.A
 MARKING
SOT-26 SOT-363